21-May-19 Rev. V2 1
10G CWDM XFP ZR 70km/80km Optical Transceivers
GXC-xx192-07C/GXC-xx192-08C
Features
▪ XFP MSA Rev 4.5 Compliant
▪ Wavelength selectable to ITU-T standards covering CWDM grid
▪ Data rates from 9.95Gbps to 11.3Gbps
▪ No reference clock required

Use of controls or adjustment or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may
result in hazardous radiation exposure.
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GXC-47192-08C 10G CWDM XFP ZR 1470nm 80km Optical Transceiver
GXC-49192-08C 10G CWDM XFP ZR 1490nm 80km Optical Transceiver
GXC-51192-08C 10G CWDM XFP ZR 1510nm 80km Optical Transceiver
GXC-53192-08C 10G CWDM XFP ZR 1530nm 80km Optical Transceiver
GXC-55192-08C 10G CWDM XFP ZR 1550nm 80km Optical Transceiver
GXC-57192-08C 10G CWDM XFP ZR 1570nm 80km Optical Transceiver
GXC-59192-07C 10G CWDM XFP ZR 1590nm 70km Optical Transceiver
GXC-61192-07C 10G CWDM XFP ZR 1610nm 70km Optical Transceiver
Important Notice
Performance figures,data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and
must be specifically confirmed in writing by Gigalight before they become applicable to any
particular order or contract. In accordance with the Gigalight policy of continuous improvement